
                NORWALK MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 

2021-2022 BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 

 
(*) times for tournament games will be announced at after the brackets are determined. 
 
 

Tue Nov 23 Huron 4:30 PM 
Tue Nov 30 At Edison 4:30 PM 
Thur Dec 2 At Port Clinton 4:30 PM 

Tue Dec 7 Clyde 4:30 PM 

Thur Dec 9 Perkins 4:30 PM 

Thur Dec 16 Sandusky 4:30 PM 

Mon Jan  4 At Vermilion 4:30 PM 

Thur Jan 6 Bellevue 4:30 PM 

Tue Jan 11 At Tiffin 4:30 PM 

Thur Jan 13 At Clyde 4:30 PM 

Tue Jan 18 At Perkins 4:30 PM 

Wed Jan 19 At Willard 5:00 PM 

Tue Jan  25 At Sandusky 4:30 PM 

Thur Jan 27 Vermilion 4:30 PM 
Tue Feb 1 At Bellevue 4:30 PM 
Thur Feb  3 Tiffin 4:30 PM 
Sat Feb 5 SBC Tourney * 7th grade at Bellevue 

8th grade at Clyde 
Tue Feb 8 SBC Tourney * 7th grade at Bellevue 

8th grade at Clyde 
Sat Feb 12 SBC Tourney * Finals at Sandusky 


